
St. Petronille Church Choir 
Fall/Winter 2022 

Updated: 9/5/22 
 
 
 
Thursday, Sept. 15, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
 
Thursday, Sept. 22, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Sept. 25, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Sept. 29, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Oct. 2, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Oct. 6, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Oct. 9, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Oct. 13, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Oct. 16, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Oct. 20, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Oct. 23, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Oct. 27, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Oct. 30, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 1, 7PM (All Saints) – Mass (warm-up @ 6:30PM) 
Wednesday, Nov. 2, 7PM (All Souls) – Mass (warm-up @ 6:30PM) 
Thursday, Nov. 3 – NO REHARSAL 
 
Saturday, Nov. 5, 11AM – 6PM – Choir retreat with Mass at 5PM 
 
Thursday, Nov. 10, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Nov. 13, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Nov. 17, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Saturday, Nov. 19, 6:30PM-8:30PM – L & C Rehearsal (St. Michael Church, Wheaton) 
Sunday, Nov. 20, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Nov. 24 – NO REHEARSAL 
Sunday, Nov. 27, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Dec. 1, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Dec. 4, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Dec. 8, 7PM (Immaculate Conception) – Mass (warm-up @ 6:30PM) 
Saturday, Dec. 10, noon-3PM – L & C Rehearsal (Sacred Heart Church, Lombard) 
Sunday, Dec. 11:   9:30AM Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
   4PM L & C Service @ Sacred Heart (warm-up @ 2:30PM) 
 



Thursday, Dec. 15, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal (music room) 
Sunday, Dec. 18, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 
 
Thursday, Dec. 22, 7:30-9:30PM – Rehearsal (choir loft) 
Saturday, Dec. 24, 10:30PM – Mass (warm-up @ 9:15PM; Music begins @ 10PM) 
Sunday, Dec. 25, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9:15AM in choir loft) 
 
Saturday, Dec. 31, 5PM – Mass (warm-up @ 4:30PM) 
 
Thursday, Jan. 5, 7:30PM-9PM – Rehearsal/Social Time (music room) 
Sunday, Jan. 8, 9:30AM – Mass (warm-up @ 9AM) 


